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Officers									Phone			Email
Galen Foresman			Chair				54464			gaforesm
Nicole Dobbins				Vice Chair			54413			nwdobbin
Shon Smith				Secretary			54390			sdsmith5

Senators				Constituency			Phone			Email				Term 
					Agriculture
Chantel Simpson (S)			Agbus, Applied Econ		54803			cysimpso		2021-2022; 2022-2023
Osei Yeboah (A)				Agbus, Applied Econ		54727			oyeboah		2021-2022; 2022-2023
Yewande Fasina (S)			Animal Sciences			54805			yfasina			2021-2022; 2022-2023	
Uchenna Anele (A) 			Animal Science						uyanele			2021-2022; 2022-2023
Geetika Jaiswal (S)			FCS				53644			gjaiswal			2021-2022; 2022-2023	
Jennifer Beasley (A)			FCS				47850			jmbeasle		2021-2022; 2022-2023	
Aryalj Niroj (S)				Natural Resources, Env Design	53832			naryal			2021-2022; 2022-2023
Guochen Yang (A)			Natural Resources, Env Design	54850			yangg			2021-2022; 2022-2023

Senators				Constituency			Phone			Email				Term 
					Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Kimberly Harper (S)			English 				53518			kharper			2021-2022; 2022-2023 	
James Wood (S)			`	History/Political Science		52314			woodj			2020-2021; 2021-2022	
Yahya Kamalipour (S)			Journalism Mass Comm		53439			ykamalip		2020-2021; 2021-2022
Galen Foresman (S)			Liberal Studies			54464			gaforesm		2021-2022; 2022-2023
Mike Cundall (A)			Liberal Studies			53494			mcundall		2021-2022; 2022-2023
Amy Schwartzott (S)			Visual & Performing Arts	53648			aschwart		2021-2022; 2022-2023
Thomas Warner (A)			Visual & Performing Arts				tgwarner		2021-2022; 2022-2023



Senators				Constituency			Phone			Email				Term 
					Business and Economics
Nicole McCoy (S)			Accounting and Finance					nrmccoy		2020-2021; 2021-2022	
Cynthia Khanlarian (A)			Accounting and Finance					cjkhanlarian		2020-2021; 2021-2022
Hong Wang (S)				Business Education		53384			hwang			2020-2021; 2021-2022
Stephanie Kelly (A)			Business Education		54903			sekelly			2020-2021; 2021-2022
Luba Kurkalova (S)			Economics			53348			lakurkal			2020-2021; 2021-2022	
Cephas Naanwaab (A)			Economics			53351			cbnaanwa		2020-2021; 2021-2022	
Shona Morgan (S)			Management			53393			smorgan		2021-2022; 2022-2023
Marka Fleming (A)			Management			53338			flemingm		2021-2022; 2022-2023	
Kimberly McNeil (S)			Mkt & Supply Chain Mgmt	53391			krmcneil		2020-2021; 2021-2022
Omar Woodham (A)			Mkt & Supply Chain Mgmt	53397			opwoodha		2020-2021; 2021-2022	

Senators				Constituency			Phone			Email				Term 
					Education
Shon Smith (S)				Counseling			54390			sdsmith5		2020-2021; 2021-2022
Nicole Dobbins (S)			Educator Preparation		54413			nwdobbin		2020-2021; 2021-2022	
Nakeshia Williams (A)			Educator Preparation		54419			nnwilliams1		2020-2021; 2021-2022
Karen Jackson (S)			Leadership Stud & Adult Ed	52146			ktjackson		2020-2021; 2021-2022	
Geleana Alston (A)			Leadership Stud & Adult Ed	52150			gdalston		2020-2021; 2021-2022
		

Senators				Constituency			Phone			Email				Term 
					Engineering
Narayan Bhattarai (S)			Chem, Biological and BioEngr	53652			nbhattar		2020-2021; 2021-2022
Mohammad Azad (A)			Chem, Biological and BioEngr	53701			maazad			2021-2022; 2022-2023
Ahmed Megri (S)		               Civil, Arch & Envir Engr		53671			acmegri			2020-2021; 2021-2022
Sameer Hamoush (A)			Civil, Arch & Envir Engr		53677			sameer			2020-2021; 2021-2022
Hyoshin Park (S)			Computational Sci and Engr	52763			hpark1			2020-2021; 2021-2022
Kristen Rhinehardt (A)			Computational Sci and Engr	52881			kirhineh		2020-2021; 2021-2022
Kaushik Roy	 (S)			Computer Science		47245			kroy			2021-2022; 2022-2023
Kelvin Bryant (A)			Computer Science		52446			ksbryant		2020-2021; 2021-2022
Ioannis Raptis (S)			Elec & Computer Engr.		52215			iraptis			2020-2021; 2021-2022
Mahmoud Mahmoud (A)		Elec & Computer Engr.		52646			mnmahmoud		2020-2021; 2021-2022
Michael Hamilton (S)			Industrial and Systems Engr	47780			Mahamilton1		2021-2022; 2022-2023
Faisal Alkaabneh (A)			Industrial and Systems Engr	47780			fmalkaabneh		2021-2022; 2022-2023
J. David Schall (S)			Mechanical Engineering		53751			jschall			2020-2021; 2021-2022
Dhananjay Kumar (A)			Mechanical Engineering		53227			dkumar	 		2020-2021; 2021-2022

Senators				Constituency			Phone			Email				Term 
					Health & Human Sciences
Tiffany Fuller (S)			Kinesiology			47712			tf984181		2021-2022; 2022-2023
Phoebe Ajibade (A)			Kinesiology			53543			pbajibad		2021-2022; 2022-2023
Carmen C. Monico (S)			Social Work & Sociology		52295			ccmonico		2020-2021; 2021-2022
Soonok An (A)				Social Work & Sociology		52301			san			2020-2021; 2021-2022
Kalynda Chivon Smith (S)		Psychology			52283			kcsmith7		2020-2021; 2021-2022
Phyllis Ford-Booker (A)			Psychology			52269			bookerp		2020-2021; 2021-2022
Evelyn Hoover (S)			Nursing				53565			ehoover		2021-2022; 2022-2023
Yvonne Ford (A)				Nursing				47750			yrford			2021-2022; 2022-2023

Senators				Constituency			Phone			Email				Term 
					Science and Technology
James Kribs (S)				Applied Engr Tech		52852			jdkribs			2020-2021; 2021-2022	
Dong Yang Deng (S)			Built Environment					ddeng  			2020-2021; 2021-2022
Andrea Ofori-Boadu (A)			Built Environment		53155			andreao		2021-2022; 2022-2023
Scott Harrison (S)			Biology				52179			scotth	  		2020-2021; 2021-2022
Jian “Jessica” Han (A)			Biology				54456			jhan			2020-2021; 2021-2022
Ming Dong (A)				Chemistry			52234			mdong			2020-2021; 2021-2022
Evelyn Sowells-Boone (S) 		Computer Systems Tech		53145			es992760		2020-2021; 2021-2022
Dewayne Brown (A)			Computer Systems Tech		53140			dbrown 		2020-2021; 2021-2022
Yu-Tung Kuo (S)				Graphic Design Tech					ykuo			2020-2021; 2021-2022
Robert Cobb (A)				Graphic Design Tech		53151			rcobbjr			2021-2022; 2022-2023	
Zachary Denton (S)			Mathematics			54756			zdenton		2020-2021; 2021-2022
Thomas Redd (A)			Mathematics			54237			tcredd			2020-2021; 2021-2022
Abebe Kebede (S)			Physics				52113			gutaye			2020-2021; 2021-2022
Ronald Pedroni (A)			Physics				52115			rpedroni		2020-2021; 2021-2022


	
Senators				Constituency			Phone			Email				Term 
					Library Services
Stephen Bollinger (S)			Library Services			54472			spbollin			2021-2022; 2022-2023
David Rachlin (A)			Library Services			54223			djrachlin		2021-2022; 2022-2023

[bookmark: _Hlk509486425]Senators				Constituency			Phone			Email				Term 
					Nanoscience/Nanoengineering
Jeffrey Alston (S)			Nanoengineering					jralston1 		2021-2022; 2022-2023
Shyam Aravamudhan (A)		Nanoengineering		5-2856			saravamu		2021-2122; 2022-2023
[bookmark: _Hlk509486862]
Senators				Constituency			Phone			Email				Term
					Graduate College
E. Francene Moore (S)			Graduate College		54185			efmoore		2020-2021; 2021-2022	


(S) – Senator 
(A) – Alternate 
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